Table 5.5. Template for a Top-Level ADE Document for Task Expertise
	Top-Level ADE Document for Task Expertise

	Name of Job: 


	Name and Sequence of Duties
	Name and Sequence of Tasks

	1.	

	1.1 
1.2 
1.3 
…

	2.	
	
	2.1 
2.2 
2.3 
…

	…



	…


	Big-Picture Instructional Methods

	Mastery approach?            Yes            No
Learner-centered?            Yes            No
Pacing strategy?            Self-paced              Group pacing               Group lockstep
Initial thoughts about learning by doing: 









Initial thoughts about delivery methods:






Initial thoughts about templates and course management systems:







